1.Name of Listed Entity:Dishman Pharmaceuticals and Chemicals Limited

2. Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NSE: DISHMAN; BSE: 532526

3. Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b

4. Share Holding Pattern as on : 31-Mar-2017

5.Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No. Particulars Yes/No
1 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
2 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants? No
3 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
4 \Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
5 \Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
6 \Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights? No
Table | - Summary Statement holding of specified securities
Cat Cate?ory Nos. | No. of fully No. No. Total nos. | Sha Number of Voting Rights held No. of Share Number Numbe Number
lego 0 of paid up of of shares reho in each class of securities Shares holdi of Locked r of of equity
r sharehol shar equity Partl shar Idin Underlyi ng, in shares Shares shares
(% er [UD) shares equity | Depo | held (calc X) Outstandin|_of ofherwis in
(D) held shares| Rece] (VI)= per convertibl | securi (X1 encumber| demateriali
) held vn [LV)+(\)+ 1957) securities| perce (XTm) ed form
W N ) No of Voting Rights Tot ynetuding gllute No Asa | No. [Asa
(Rr al QRS oy o | @) [ge | XM
+C| Clas s Cl | Tot al as (XD= of of
2) eg: X as %aof AAS+ tota tot
S (A+B +C I al
eg +0) 2) Sha sh
Yy res ar
hel e
d s
(b) he
Id
A |Promoter & |6 99096898 (0] o] 99096898 61.4 99096898 [0 99096898 1.4 [0 61.4 (0] o] 99096898
Promoter
Group
B |Public 52411 62297374 0 0 62297374 38.6 62297374 [0 62297374 386 [0 38.6 0 0 62295041
C |Non Promoter- |0 (0] 0 0 (0] 0 0 (0] (0] 0 0 (0] 0 (0] (0]
Non Public
C1 [Shares (0] (0] (0] o] (0] o] o] (0] (0] o] (0] (0] (0] o] (0]
underlying DRs
C2 (Shares held by [0 (0] (0] o] (0] o] o] (0] (0] o] (0] (0] (0] o] (0]
Employee
Trusts
Total 52417 (161394272 [0 0 161394272 100 [161394272 [0 161394272 100 [0 100 0 0 161391939




Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category & PAN No. [ No. of Partly Nos. Total Sha| Number of Voting Rights held No. of [ Shareholl Number off Number off Number
of the {m shar| fully paid-up | shar nos. din each class of securities Shares | g,asa| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholder old | paid equity | underl| shares | calc X) Underlyi | _assumi shares pledged shares
[U) [UD) up shares | Deposi| held d Outstandi full (Xm) otherwise in
equity held Recei Vi = SC convertib| convers encumbere] demateri
share ) (W) V+V+VI) 19 securitie of (X1 ed
s held No of Voting Rights To (includin| converti| No. JAsa | No. [Asa (X1IV)
) Asa tal Warrants| securiil | (a) % | (@ %
(A-i{/I as (0X9) as a ; of of
ercen
fy Class [ Cla [ Tot a 3 pel tot tot
s of share al al
Y To capital Sha sha
tal X =
Vo (VINH(X) r re
tin % of es S
g A+B+C hel hel
rig 2 A A
Indian 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Individuals/Hind 5 5000 0 5000 0 5000 (0] 5000 0 (0] (0] (0] 5000
u undivided
Family
Aditi Janmejay |ABIPV3964F 1000 0 1000 0 1000 (0] 1000 0 (0] (0] (0] 1000
\Vyas
Arpit Janmejay |ADSPV7509A 1000 0 1000 0 1000 (0] 1000 0 (0] (0] (0] 1000
\Vyas
Deohooti IAAJPV5327Q 1000 0 1000 0 1000 (0] 1000 0 (0] (0] (0] 1000
Janmejay Vyas
Janmejay IAAGPV5002P 1000 0 1000 0 1000 (0] 1000 0 (0] (0] (0] 1000
Rajnikant Vyas
Mansi JanmejaylACRPV5646C 1000 0 1000 0 1000 (0] 1000 0 (0] (0] (0] 1000
\Vyas
Central 0 (0] 0 (0] 0 (0] (0] (0] 0 (0] (0] (0] (0]
Government/
State
Government(s)
Financial 0 0 0 (0] 0 (0] (0] (0] 0 (0] (0] (0] (0]
Institutions/
Banks
IAny Other 1 99091898 0 99091898 61.4 [990918980 99091898 61.4 61.4 (0] (0] 99091898
(specify)
Body Corporate 1 99091898 0 99091898 [61.4 1990918980 99091898 61.4 61.4 0 0 99091898
Bhadra Raj IAAACB4748B 99091898 0 99091898 61.4 [990918980 99091898 61.4 61.4 (0] (0] 99091898
Holdings
Private Limited
Sub-Total (A)(1) 6 99096898 0 99096898 [61.4 990968980 99096898 61.4 61.4 0 0 99096898
Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0




a  |Individuals 0] 0 0] 0 0 0] 0 0 0 0] 0 (0] (0] (0] 0
(Non-Resident
Individuals/
Foreign
Individuals)
b |Government 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
c |Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
d |Foreign 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Portfolio
Investor
e |Any Other 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
(specify)
Sub-Total (A)(2) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
Total 6 99096898 0 0 99096898 61.4 (990968980 99096898 1.4 0 61.4 0 0 99096898
Shareholding of
Promoter and
Promoter Group
(A)=
(AD+HA)2)
Table Il - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
Category [ PAN(Il) NO | No. of Par Nos. Total Share | Number of Voting Rights heldin | No.of | Total Number Number | Numbe
&Olf\l?hn;e o fully tly of nos. hol each C|aSS(|())()SGCUI’ItIeS Share | share Loglf<ed of r of
Sharehold sh | paid up pai share shares ding S holdin in Shares equity
ers are | equity d- s held % Under | g, as shares pledged shares
0] rl]d share s up underl Vil = calcul lying a% (X r held in
Oer held equ ying | IV+V+VI | ate d No of Voting Rights Total | Qutsta | assu N A;a N,(\)I' @S? demate
(1 (V) ity Deposi as as a nding ming 0. o(f) (() i tootc;I rializ
sha tory per Class X | Clas | Tot al % of conve full (a tot | ap | shar ed
res | Recei SCR S Total | rtible | conve | ) | lp form
hdel pts R, v Votin securi | rsion Sia Fc)a|1 heeﬁj (XIV)
(v 1957 9 ties of
(V) As a rights | (inclu | conve ' bl (Nolt
% of ding | rtible hesl © | appi
(A+B+ Warra | securi de ) t():l
C2) nts) ties b @ | a be
Vil (9] (as a (®) ) (0)
perce
ntage
of
dilute
d
share
capita
1)
(X1)
1 |[Institutions 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 o o 0
a  |Mutual 30 15450673 |0 15450673 [9.57 15450673 |0 1545067 9.57 0 9.57 0 0 15450673




Funds/

3

BIRLA SUN
LIFE
TRUSTEE
COMPANY
PRIVATE
LIMITED A/C
BIRLA SUN
LIFE EQUITY
FUND

IAAATB0102C

3664800

3664800

2.27

3664800

3664800

2.27

2.27

3664800

LAND T
MUTUAL
FUND
TRUSTEE
LTD-LAND T
INDIA
PRUDENCE
FUND

IAAATC4460E

7089921

7089921

4.39

7089921

7089921

4.39

4.39

7089921

TATA
BALANCED
FUND

IAAATTO570A

3040000

3040000

1.88

3040000

3040000

1.88

1.88

3040000

\Venture
Capital Funds

IAlternate
Investment
Funds

Foreign
Venture
Capital
Investors

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors

75

17055289

17055289

10.57

17055289

1705528
9

10.57

10.57

17055289

LSV
EMERGING
MARKETS
EQUITY
FUND LP

IAACFL5630P

2348211

2348211

1.45

2348211

2348211

1.45

1.45

2348211

Financial
Institutions/
Banks

571646

571646

.35

571646

571646

.35

.35

571646

Insurance
Companies

Provident
Funds/
Pension
Funds

IAny Other
(specify)

558706

558706

.35

558706

558706

.35

.35

558706




Sub-Total
(B)(1)

118

33636314

33636314

20.84

33636314

3363631
4

20.84

20.84

33636314

Central
Government/
State
Government(
s)/ President
of India

0

0

0

0

0

Sub-Total
(B)(2)

0

0

0

0

0

0

Non-
institutions

0

0

0

0

0

0

Individuals -

48773

20416823

20416823

12.65

20416823

2041682
3

12.65

12.65

20414492

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
up to Rs. 2
lakhs.

48763

17803568

17803568

11.03

17803568

1780356
8

11.03

11.03

17801237

Individual
shareholders
holding
nominal
share capital
in excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs.

10

2613255

2613255

1.62

2613255

2613255

1.62

1.62

2613255

NBFCs
registered
with RBI

Employee
Trusts

Overseas
Depositories
(holding DRs)
(balancing
figure)

IAny Other
(specify)

3520

8244237

8244237

5.11

8244237

8244237

5.11

5.11

8244235

Non-Resident
Indian (NRI)

1097

1082415

1082415

.67

1082415

1082415

.67

.67

1082413

Hindu
Undivided
Family

1213

843156

843156

.52

843156

843156

.52

.52

843156

Clearing
member

509

1223613

1223613

.76

1223613

1223613

.76

.76

1223613

Other

67300

67300

04

67300

67300

.04

04

67300

Body

697

5027753

5027753

3.12

5027753

5027753

3.12

3.12

5027753




Corporate
Sub-Total 5229328661060 0 (0] 28661060 |17.76 28661060 (0 2866106 (17.76 (0] 17.76 (0] (0] 28658727
(B)B3) 0
Total Public 5241162297374 0 (0] 62297374 38.6 62297374 0 6229737 (38.6 (0] 38.6 (0] (0] 62295041
Shareholding 4
(B)=
(B)(1)+(B)(2)
+(B)3)
Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Category & PAN ] No. of [ No. off Partly Nos. of | Total Shareho[ Number of Voting Rights No. of Total Number off Number off Number
of the {m shareh| fully [ paid-up| shares | shares| ding % each class of securities Shares | shareholdi| Lockedin Shares equity
Shareholders older | paid equity | underlyin|  held calculat TX) Underlyin| g,asa% shares pledged shares
(T up shares | Depositor] (VI = d as per Outstandin] assuming (Xm) otherwise in
equity] held Receipts| IV+V+VI[  SCRR, convertibl full encumbere| demateria
share ) (W) )] 1957 securities| conversio (XTI ed form
s held As a % No of Voting Total (including 0 No. [Asa|[No.[ Asa (XIV)
) (A+B+C2Z| Rights as a Warrants)| convertibl % (N | % of (Not
(vim)y % of X Securities of |ot]| total | APPIicabI
Clas | Clas | To \'I;ot_al as a tot | ap | shar ¢
S S t otin percentag p
X Y al ) % of difuted al pli es
rights share sha | ca | held
capital) bi Not
2y f (Not
es e | appli
hel ) c
d able
)
Custodian/DR (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Holder
Employee 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 (0] (0]
Benefit Trust
(under SEBI
(Share based
Employee
Benefit)
Regulations,
2014)
Total Non- (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0] (0]
Promoter- Non
Public
Shareholding
(C)=
(©@M)+(C)(2)




Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders | No of share held

Table IllI- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.
No. of shareholders No of share held
1 500

Table IllI- Person in Concert

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding
Name of shareholder | Name of PAC | No. of share | Holding %

Note 1: Mutual Fund : In shareholding pattern, in the category of mutual fund we have combined shareholding of following three mutual funds, as they have same PAN.
(I) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND - 3664800 (Total Holding)

a) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND 2318000

b) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE PURE VALUE FUND 541800

¢) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND 55000

(I L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA PRUDENCE FUND- 7089921 (Total Holding)

a) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA PRUDENCE FUND 1971100

b) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA VALUE FUND 1906621

c) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T TAX ADVANTAGE FUND 1478100

d) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA SPECIAL SITUATIONS FUND 830800
e) L&T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED-L&T EMERGING BUSINESSES FUND 461200

f) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T MID CAP FUND 432600

g) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T MONTHLY INCOME PLAN 9500

(INTATA BALANCED FUND - 3040000 (Total Holding)

a) TATA BALANCED FUND 2200000
b) TATA EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES FUND 700000
c) TATA INDIA PHARMA & HEALTHCARE FUND 140000

Note 2: The Company has one shareholder holding 500 unclaimed shares, allotted under the Intital Public Offer (IPO) of the Company. The said shares has been transferred in a
separate demat suspense account namely "Dishman Pharmaceuticals and Chemicals Limited Securities Suspense Account” opened with Depository Participant namely Bank of
India.



