- Name of Listed Entity: Dishman Pharmaceuticals and Chemicals Limited
 Scrip Code/Name of Scrip/Class of Security: NSE: DISHMAN; BSE: 532526
 Share Holding Pattern Filed under: 31b
 Share Holding Pattern as on: 31-Mar-2017
 Declaration: The Listed entity is required to submit the following declaration to the extent of submission of information:-

S. No.	Particulars	Yes/No	
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities or Warrants?	No	
3	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	
5	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No	
6	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any differential Voting Rights?	No	

Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Cat ego ry (I)	Category of sharehol der (II)	Nos. of shar (III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	No. of Partl equity shares held (V)	No. of shar Depo Rece (VI)	Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+(V)+ (VI)	Sha reho Idin (calc per 1957) (VIII)	o in each class of securities			No. of Shares Underlyi Outstandin convertibl securities (including	securi perce	holdi of Locked in shares of securi (XII) perce dilute			nbe of res erwis imber		
							As (A+ B+C 2)	Clas s eg: X	CI as s eg :y	Tot al	al as a % of (A+B + C)	Warrants) (X)	(XI)= As (A+ B+C 2)	No. (a)	As a % of tota I Sha r es hel d (b)	No. (a)	Asa % of total Shares he Id	(XIV)
А	Promoter & Promoter Group	6	99096898	0	0	99096898	61.4	99096898	0	99096898	61.4	О	61.4	0	0			99096898
В	Public	52411	62297374	0	0	62297374	38.6	62297374	0	62297374	38.6	0	38.6	0	0			62295041
С	Non Promoter- Non Public	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0
C1	Shares underlying DRs	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
C2	Shares held by Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Total	52417	161394272	0	0	161394272	100	161394272	0	161394272	100	0	100	0	0			161391939

Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

г	Catego	rv 8.	PAN	No.	No. of	Partly	Nos.	Total	Sha	Numbe	r of Va	ting Rights	held	No. of	Sharehol	Nun	nber of	Nun	ber of	Number
	Catego of t	he	(11)	shar	fully	paid-up	shar	nos.	din	eac	h class	of securities	es	Shares	g, as a	Loc	ked in		ares	equity
	Share	holder	1 1 1 1	old	paid	equity	underl	shares	calc			(IX)		Underlvi	assumi	sh	ares	pled	aed	shares
	(1)		1	(III)	up	sharés	Deposi Recei	held	d SC 19]		. ,		Outstandi	full	(X	(II)	othe	rwise	in
					equity	held	Recei	(VII =	SC					convertib	convers	-	-		mbere	
					share	(V)	(VI)	IV+V+VI)	19		, , ,	B'		securitie	of			(X		ed
					s held (IV)				Asa	No of V	oting	Rights	To	(includin Warrants		No.	Asa	No.	As a	(XIV)
					(10)				(A+	-			tal as	(X)	as a	(a)	%	(a)	%	
									77		Cla	Tot of	as	(1/)	percent		of		of	
									(V	Class X	Cla s	Tot al	%		of		tot		tot	
													a % of To		share		al		al	
											s Y		To		çapıtal		Sha		sha	
													tal Vo		capital (XI) = (VII)+(X)		r		re	
													tin		% of		es		s	
													g		A+B+C		hel		hel	
													g rig		2		o.		o.	
1	Indian			_	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
а	Individua			5	5000	О	0	5000	0	5000	0	5000	0	0	0	0	0			5000
	u undivid	ed																		
	Family																			
	Aditi Jan	mejay	ABIPV3964F		1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	0	0	0	0			1000
	Vyas	, ,																		
	Arpit Jan	meiav	ADSPV7509A		1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	0	0	0	0			1000
	Vyas	-,,																		
	Deohooti		AAJPV5327Q		1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	0	0	0	0	n			1000
	Janmeja		70.01 700279		1000	Ĭ		1.000	ľ	1000	ľ	1000	Ĭ		ľ	O				1000
H	Janmeja		AAGPV5002P		1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	n	0	0	0	n			1000
	Rajnikan		70101 700021		1000	ſ	0	1000	٢	1000	ľ	1000	ľ	O	ľ	O				1000
-			ACRPV5646C		1000	0	0	1000	0	1000	0	1000	n	0	0	0	0			1000
	Vyas	ППСјау	ACINI V30400		1000	ľ	O	1000	٢	1000	٢	1000	<u> </u>	O	ľ	U	0			1000
h	Central			n	0	0	Ω	0	h	n	0	n	n	0	0	n	0			0
۲	Governm	ont/		0	O	ľ	U		٢	O	٢	O		O	ľ	U	0			١
	State	CI IL/																		
-	Governm	- (-)		0	0		0		<u> </u>		0	0	0		0	0				
С	Financial			0	U	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	υ	0	U			0
	Institution	ns/																		
	Banks																			
d	Any Othe	r		1	99091898	0	0	99091898	61.4	99091898	0	99091898	61.4	0	61.4	0	0			99091898
	(specify)																			
	Body Co				99091898		0	99091898		99091898					01.1	0	0			99091898
	Bhadra F		AAACB4748B		99091898	0	0	99091898	61.4	99091898	0	99091898	61.4	0	61.4	0	0			99091898
	Holdings							1												
	Private L		1					1												
r	Sub-Tota			6	99096898	0	0	99096898	61.4	99096898	0	99096898	61.4	0	61.4	0	0			99096898
2	Foreign	. /\ /		1	0		0	0	0		0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
Ł	roreign		L	ν	V	μ	ν	Į	V	ν	ν	ν	ν	ν	ν	ν	U			U

а	Individuals (Non-Resident	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Individuals/																
	Foreign Individuals)																
b	Government	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
С	Institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
d	Foreign Portfolio Investor	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
е	Any Other (specify)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Sub-Total (A)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0		0
	Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A)(2)	6	99096898	0	0	99096898	61.4	99096898	0	99096898	61.4	0	61.4	0	0		99096898

Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

	Funds/										3						
	BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND	AAATB0102C	0	3664800	0	0	3664800	2.27	3664800	Ō	3664800	2.27	O	2.27	0	0	3664800
		AAATC4460E	0	7089921	0	0	7089921	4.39	7089921	0	7089921	4.39	0	4.39	0	0	7089921
	TATA BALANCED FUND	AAATT0570A	0	3040000	0	0	3040000	1.88	3040000	0	3040000	1.88	0	1.88	0	0	3040000
b	Venture Capital Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
С	Alternate Investment Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
d	Foreign Venture Capital Investors		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
е	Foreign Portfolio		75	17055289	0	0	17055289	10.57	17055289	0	1705528 9	10.57	0	10.57	0	0	17055289
	Investors LSV EMERGING MARKETS EQUITY FUND LP	AACFL5630P	0	2348211	0	0	2348211	1.45	2348211	0	2348211	1.45	0	1.45	0	0	2348211
f	Financial Institutions/ Banks		7	571646	0	0	571646	.35	571646	0	571646	.35	0	.35	0	0	571646
g	Insurance Companies		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
h	Provident Funds/ Pension Funds		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Any Other (specify)		6	558706	0	0	558706	.35	558706	0	558706	.35	0	.35	0	0	558706

	Sub-Total (B)(1)	118	33636314	0	0	33636314	20.84	33636314	0	3363631 4	20.84	0	20.84	0	0			33636314
2	Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
	Sub-Total (B)(2)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
3	Non- institutions	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
а	Individuals -	48773	20416823	0	0	20416823	12.65	20416823	0	2041682 3	12.65	0	12.65	0	0	0	0	20414492
İ	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	48763	17803568	0	0	17803568	11.03	17803568	O	1780356 8	11.03	0	11.03	0	0			17801237
ii	Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	10	2613255	0	0	2613255	1.62	2613255	0	2613255	1.62	0	1.62	0	0			2613255
b	NBFCs registered with RBI	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
С	Employee Trusts	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
d	Overseas Depositories (holding DRs) (balancing figure)	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0			0
е	Any Other (specify)	3520	8244237	0	0	8244237	5.11	8244237	0	8244237	5.11	0	5.11	0	0			8244235
	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	1097	1082415	0	0	1082415	.67	1082415	0	1082415	.67	0	.67	0	0			1082413
	Hindu Undivided Family	1213	843156	0	0	843156	.52	843156	0	843156	.52	0	.52	0	0			843156
	Clearing member	509	1223613	0	0	1223613	.76	1223613	0	1223613	.76	0	.76	0	0			1223613
	Other	4	67300	0	0	67300	.04	67300	0	67300	.04	0	.04	0	0			67300
	Body	697	5027753	0	0		3.12		0	5027753		0	3.12	0	0	1	1	5027753

Corporate															
Sub-Total	52293	28661060	0	0	28661060	17.76	28661060	0	2866106	17.76	0	17.76	0	0	28658727
(B)(3)									0						
	52411	62297374	0	0	62297374	38.6	62297374	0	6229737 4	38.6	0	38.6	0	0	62295041

Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

	Category &	PAN	No. of	No. of	Partly	Nos. of	Total	Shareho	Num	ber of V	oting	Rights	No. of	Total	Nun	nber of	Nu	mber of	Number
	of the	(II)	shareh		paid-up	shares	shares	ding %	ea	ach clas	s of s	securities	Shares	shareholdi		ked in	S	hares	equity
	Shareholders		older	paid	equity	underlyin	held	calculat		(L	X)		Underlyin	g, as a %	sh	ares	ple	dged	shares
	(1)		(III)	up_	sharés	Depositor	(VII = IV+V+VI	d as per SCRR,					Outstandin		()	(II)		nerwise	in
				equity	held	Receipts	<u> </u>	SCRR,					convertibl				enc	umbere	demateria
				share	(V)	(VI)	1	1957	N				securities				(4	XIII)	ed form
				s held				As a % (A+B+C2	NO OI	Voting	1	Total	(including	of	No.	As a		Asa	(XIV) (Not
				(IV)				(VIII)	Right	5		as a % of	Warrants) (X)	convertibl securities		%	(N	% of	Applicabl
								(<i>VIII)</i>				Total	(1/2)	as a	-	of	o t	total	Applicabl e)
									Clas	Clas	To	Votin		percentag		tot	ар	shar	C)
									s X	S	t,			of diluted		al	pli	e s	
									X	Y	al	g rights		share		Sha	ca	held	
												3		capital) (XI)		Sila			
														(XI)		r	bl	(Not	
																es	е	appli	
																hel)	С	
																d	_	able	
)	
																		,	
1	Custodian/DR		0	0	0	n	Ω	0	0	0	0	0	0		0	0			0
'	Holder		O		J		•	Ŭ	0	ľ	ľ	ľ	0		•	•			
2			0	0	0	0	^	0	0	0	Ω	0	0	^	0	0			^
_	Employee		U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U	U			U
	Benefit Trust																		
	(under SEBI																		
	(Share based																		
	Èmployee																		
	Benefit)																		
	Regulations,																		
	2014)																		
	Total Non-		0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
	Promoter- Non																		
	Public																		
	Shareholding																		
	(C)=																		
	(C)(1)+(C)(2)																		

Table II- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along	Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in										
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.											
No. of shareholders No of share held											

Table III- Unclaim Details

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders, outstanding shares held in									
demat/unclaimed suspense account, voting rights which are frozen etc.									
No. of shareholders	No of share held								
1	500								

Table III- Person in Concert

De	Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding									
Name of shareholder	Name of PAC	No. of share	Holding %							

Note 1: Mutual Fund: In shareholding pattern, in the category of mutual fund we have combined shareholding of following three mutual funds, as they have same PAN.

- (I) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND 3664800 (Total Holding)
- a) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE EQUITY FUND 2318000
- b) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE PURE VALUE FUND
- c) BIRLA SUN LIFE TRUSTEE COMPANY PRIVATE LIMITED A/C BIRLA SUN LIFE INDIA OPPORTUNITIES FUND 55000
- (II) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T INDIA PRUDENCE FUND- 7089921 (Total Holding)

a) L	AND T MUTUAL	. FUND TRUSTEE	LTD-L AND T	INDIA PRUDENCE	E FUND	1971100
b) L	AND T MUTUAL	. FUND TRUSTEE	LTD-L AND T	INDIA VALUE FUN	1D 1	1906621
c) L	AND T MUTUAL	. FUND TRUSTEE	LTD-L AND T	TAX ADVANTAGE	FUND	1478100
d) L	AND T MUTUAL	. FUND TRUSTEE	LTD-L AND T	INDIA SPECIAL S	ITUATIONS FUND	830800

e) L&T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LIMITED-L&T EMERGING BUSINESSES FUND 461200 f) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T MID CAP FUND 432600

q) L AND T MUTUAL FUND TRUSTEE LTD-L AND T MONTHLY INCOME PLAN 9500

(III)TATA BALANCED FUND - 3040000 (Total Holding)

a) TATA BALANCED FUND 2200000

b) TATA EQUITY OPPORTUNITIES FUND 700000

c) TATA INDIA PHARMA & HEALTHCARE FUND 140000

Note 2: The Company has one shareholder holding 500 unclaimed shares, allotted under the Intital Public Offer (IPO) of the Company. The said shares has been transferred in a separate demat suspense account namely "Dishman Pharmaceuticals and Chemicals Limited Securities Suspense Account" opened with Depository Participant namely Bank of India.